HS-JK-55/95-2F/JK-55/95-2FT-
Trimless
Downlight&Spotlight
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 24W / 24.5W / 30W / 31W Input Voltage: 220V
Cut out (mm) Dia or Length: 110mm / 160mm /
190mm / 190.1mm
Length/Dia (mm): 115.5mm / 164.5mm /
197.5mm / 241.5mm
CCT: 2700K / 3000K / 3500K/5000K / 6500K Lumen: 2100lm / 1050lm / 2550lm / 2555lm
Beam Angle: 15deg / 24deg / 36deg / 50deg Body Color: White / Black
Cut Out(Width): 55mm / 52.1mm / 95mm /
90.5mm
Width (mm): 62mm / 70mm / 106.5mm /
90.5mm
Shape: Square Brand: Hisens
Warranty: 3 Years Lifetime: 50000hours
Supported Dimming: Dali / Phase Cut/Triac / 0-
10V
Height (mm): 106.5mm / 106.6mm / 146mm
/ 147mm
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/